EMER/MBIEMER

Shpresa Shahu

Zhuljeta Rexho

Fatbardha
Qejvani
Elmira Qesaraku

Dorina Dhima

Loreta Zani

Qazim Hado
Ilir Shabani

Bledar Shkurtaj

Fatmira Duka

Iryna
Zayachkivska

Emirjeta Saragi

Olgent Saragi

LLOJII

GUIDES

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

TERRITORI

Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Sarandé-
Gjirokastér
Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Qarku Vloreé-
Gjirokastér
Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér
Tiranég,
Durrés, Vloré

Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Tirané,
Durrés, Vloré

Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér
Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér

GJUHA/
GJUHET

Angleze

Angleze

Ruse

Angleze

Angleze

Angleze

Frénge
Angleze

Angleze

Frengjisht,
Anglisht

Rushisht,
Ukrainisht,
Italisht,
Anglisht
Angleze

Anglisht,
Gjermanisht

ADRESA

Rr."Vasil Laci", P.
10, L.4, Sarandé

Rr."Fejzo

Mehmeti", Nr.22,

L.1, Sarandé

L. Nr.2, Rr. "Abedin

Dino",Sarandé
Lagjja Nr. 4, Rr.
"Idriz Alidhima",
Sarandé

Lagjja Nr.1, Rr.
"Maro Konda",
Sarandé

Lagjja Nr.4,
Rr."Janaq Kumi",
Sarandé

Lagjja "Sinan
Ballaci" Delviné
Lagjja Nr. 1,
Sarandé

Rr. "Dibranéve",
Nd.21, H.2, Ap.7,
Farké, Tirané
Lagja Nr.4, Rr.
"Ismail Qemali",
38, Sarandé

Rr. "Pandi
Dardha", Nr. 26,
Tirané

Rr. "Gjergj Araniti",

Nr. 34, Sarandé

Rr. "Gjergj Araniti",

Nr. 34, Sarandé

NR.TELEFONI

069 51 51 213

069 58 06 139

069 25 86 913

069 38 98 045

067 40 22 235

069 29 09 721

069 29 47 569,
067 65 01 223
069 26 79 833

697765032

069 22 73 817

069 86 34 579

069 68 52 222

068 50 50 220

E-MAIL

shahushpresa@gmail.com

zhuljetarexho@gmail.com

gejvanifatbardha@gmail.com

elmiragesaraku@yahoo.com

dorinagaci@gmail.com

loretazani@gmail.com

gazimhado58@gmail.com

ilir_ shabani@yahoo.com

bledarshkurtaj@gmail.com

dukafatmira@yahoo.com

Irynaz0209@gmail.com

emi.saraci@gmail.com

saraci_olgent@hotmail.com

DATA E
LESHIMIT TE
CERTIFIKATES
18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

AFATI |

VLEFSHMERISE

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021


mailto:shahushpresa@gmail.com
mailto:zhuljetarexho@gmail.com
mailto:qejvanifatbardha@gmail.com
mailto:elmiraqesaraku@yahoo.com
mailto:dorinagaci@gmail.com
mailto:loretazani@gmail.com
mailto:qazimhado58@gmail.com
mailto:ilir_shabani@yahoo.com
mailto:bledarshkurtaj@gmail.com
mailto:dukafatmira@yahoo.com
mailto:lrynaz0209@gmail.com
mailto:emi.saraci@gmail.com
mailto:saraci_olgent@hotmail.com

Adjona Zhango

Aurora Xhelo

Inajete Hysi

Lindita Kasaj

Mikelo Ahmeti

Erjon Biro

Krista Koga

Nazif Hadéri

Joan Mitro

Marsela Zyka

Luena Mitro

Theofan
Papavangjeli

Migena Brahja

Florika Rraku

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Lokal

Sarandé

Vloré-
Sarandé-
Gjirokastér
Vloré-
Sarandé-
Gjirokastér
Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér,
Sarandé-
Gjirokastér

Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér
Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér

Shkodér,
Lezhé,
Tirané,
Durrés
Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér

Tirané,
Durrés, Berat

Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér

Qarku
Tirané,
Durrés,
Berat, Vloré
Qarku
Tirané-
Durrés
Qarku Vloré-
Gjirokastér

Angleze

Anglisht,
Italisht

Fréngjisht,
Gregisht

Angleze

Anglisht,
Greqisht

Angleze

Greke

Frénge

Greke

Polake

Greke

Polonisht,
Anglisht

Spanjolle

Angleze

Lagjja Nr. 2, Rr.
"Onhezmi",
Sarandé

Rr. "Bilal Xhaferri",
Lagjja Nr.4,
Sarandé

Lagjja Nr.2, Rr.
"Adem Sheme", P.
174, Ap.5, Sarandé
Lagjja Nr.1,
Sarandé

Rr. "Kastriot", shk.
1, ap. 20

Sarandé

Lagjja nr. 2, Rr.
"Lefter Talo", pall.
170, Sarandé
Lagjja "Ahmet
Haxhia", Rr."Isuf
Sokoli", Shkodér

Lagjja nr. 3, Rr.
"Onhezmi",
Sarandé

Rr. "3 Déshmorét e
Kombit", Yzberisht,
Tirané

Lagjja nr.3, Rr.
"Onhezmi",
Sarandé

Rr. "Myslym
Shyshi", Nr. 9,
Tirané

Rr. "Besim Alla",
Tirané

Lagjja nr. 4, Rr.
"Ismail Qemali",

069 61 12 910

069 37 05 607

069 97 31 484

069 29 95 022

0686732819

0693571254

0692657344

068 66 91 612

0694412487

0696612899

0692370772

0696052499

069 78 45775

0694774534

adjona.zhango@hotmail.com

auroraxhelo@yahoo.com

i_isufi@yahoo.com

kasajlindita@yahoo.com

mikeahmeti1l993@gmail.com

erion79biro@gmail.com

krista.koca@gmail.com

lindahaderi@gmail.com

ioan.mitro@yahoo.com

marsi_838@hotmail.com

kristina.mitro@yahoo.com

theofanp@hotmail.com

brahjamigena@gmail.com

lolarraku@hotmail.com

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021


mailto:adjona.zhango@hotmail.com
mailto:auroraxhelo@yahoo.com
mailto:i_isufi@yahoo.com
mailto:kasajlindita@yahoo.com
mailto:mikeahmeti1993@gmail.com
mailto:erion79biro@gmail.com
mailto:krista.koca@gmail.com
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mailto:ioan.mitro@yahoo.com
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mailto:kristina.mitro@yahoo.com
mailto:theofanp@hotmail.com
mailto:brahjamigena@gmail.com
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Saime Maliqi Lokal Shkodér- Rusisht, Lagjja "Naim 0692568682 saime.maligi@yahoo.com 17.04.2019 16.04.2021
Lezhé- Anglisht Gjylbegu", Blv.
Tirané- "Bujar Bishanaku",
Durrés Pall. 1089, Ap. 5,

Shkodér

Miklor Pasku Lokal Qarku Berat Shqipe Lagjja "Déshmorét 0696703646 mikli73@gmail.com 17.04.2019 16.04.2021
e Kombit", Berat

Eriseld Veli Lokal Sarandé- Angleze Lagjja nr. 2, 696717185 veliseldi@yahoo.com 07.05.2019 06.05.2021
Gjirokastér Sarandé



mailto:saime.maliqi@yahoo.com
mailto:jonid_tukaj@msn.com
mailto:mikli73@gmail.com
mailto:vlavdie@yahoo.com
mailto:veliseldi@yahoo.com
mailto:evathomagjini@yahoo.com

